
13. Sparkassenpokal der Stadt Wittenberge

19322  Wittenberge, 01.06.2013

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Michael Stärk Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein (Landesverband)
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PlatzNordisch

1 Tristan  Reibe RV Lübtheen SS 3:0

52
SS 4:0

53
1:44

04
 2  10  2  0  0  2  9 2

2 Damian  Wittich Hennigsdorfer RV 0:19

01
0:25

04
1:29

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 4

3 Clemens  Pfordte RSV Stendal 07 0:30

04
0:35

01
SS 3:0

52
 1  5  1  0  0  1  3 3

4 Maximilian  Ptak RSV Stendal 07 SS 6:0

53
SS 4:0

52
SS 7:2

51
 3  15  3  0  0  3  17 1
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